
 
 

 
WOMEN IN LEADERSHIP – CLASS 82 

FALL 2025 

PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
    

Saturday, July 5, 2025  Application Deadline 

Saturday, July 26 2025 

8:30 am-12:30 pm 

 Selection Day 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 

3:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

 Orientation / Meet & Greet 

Saturday, September 20, 2025  Seminar Day 

Thursday, September 25, 2025  Field Day 

Saturday, October 11, 2025  Seminar Day 

Thursday, October 23, 2025  Field Day 

Saturday, November 8, 2025  Seminar Day 

Thursday, November 20, 2025  Field Day 

Saturday, December 13, 2025  Seminar Day 

May 2026  FOCUS Now (all program graduation) 

 
 

All program days are scheduled for 9:00 am – 4:00 pm unless otherwise noted. 




